SureFire Silent Flight RGB-320 Gaming mouse pad Black

Brand : SureFire Product code: 48812

Product name : Silent Flight RGB-320

- Gaming mouse pad for precise mouse control

- Adjustable RGB LED illuminated edges

- 14 lighting modes - 8 static and 6 dynamic

- Compatible with optical and laser sensor mice

- Smooth surface for enhanced speed and control

- Optimised for all sensitivity settings

- Anti-slip rubber base for superior grip

- Plug and play - no driver needed

- Water resistant

- Power off memory function

320 x 260 x 3 mm, RGB-LED, USB 2.0, 5V /100mA, 199 g

SureFire Silent Flight RGB-320. Width: 320 mm, Depth: 260 mm. Product colour: Black, Surface
coloration: Monochromatic, Material: Fiber, Polyester, Rubber, USB powered, Backlight colour:
Red/Green/Blue, Non-slip base, Gaming mouse pad

Performance Weight & dimensions
Surface coloration * Monochromatic Weight
Material Fiber, Polyester, Rubber Cable length
Gaming mouse pad * v Packaging data
Wrist rest * X )

) Quantity per pack
Non-slip base v

LED backlight
Backlight colour

Number of light modes

v
Red/Green/Blue
14

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

USB powered v
Package type
Product colour * Black
Wear-resistant v Logistics data
Voltage 5V Master (outer) case width
Weight & dimensions Master (outer) case length
. Master (outer) case height
Width * 320 mm .
Master (outer) case gross weight
Depth * 260 mm
. Products per master (outer) case
Thickness 3 mm

199¢g
1.8m

1 pc(s)
90 mm
90 mm
307 mm
2769
Box

200 mm
480 mm
340 mm
4 kg

10 pc(s)
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Publication date: 04-NOV-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



